
Monday 
Math 8:00-9:00 Quick F214 

Math 8:15-8:45 Ackerman F111 

Math 3:10-4:10 Fuller F112 

Robotics 3:05-4:15 Campbell E119 

Homework Help 3:10-4:00 Villanueva D102 

Disc Golf  3:05-4:00 Gajecki/Owens  

Homework Help 3:05-4:00 Smith E107 

Karaoke Club 2nd Lunch Ridgeway Choir Rm 

Video Game Club 2nd Lunch Goebel D112 

Lunch Bunch (until 2/27) 1st & 2nd Lunch Ms. Rochelle  D204 

Emotional Management 2nd Lunch Villanueva D102 

 

Tuesday 
Homework Help 8:00-9:00 Ryan F217  

Creative Writing 8:00-9:00 Poznanski D206  

Fantasy Sports Management 8:00-9:00 Quick F214  

Homework Help 8:15-9:00 Williams D114  

Colts Cheer Clinic 8:00-8:40 Galindo  F215  

STEM Class 8-8:55 Goebel D112  

Writer’s Workshop 8:15-9:00 Talamo D217  

Homework Help 8:10-8:55 Villanueva D102  

Coding with Minecraft 7:50-8:50 Campbell E121  

Yoga and Mindfulness 8:15-8:45 Rubalcava G101 ONLY till 

2/27 

Homework Help 3:05-4:00 Garcia D205  

Math 3:10-4:10 Fuller F112  

Sewing Club 3:05-4:05 Beckley F106  

Poetry Circle 3:05-4:00 Talamo D217  

Christian Bible Club 1st Lunch 
2nd Lunch 

Beckley 
Keller 

F106 
D104 

 

Daily Daily News 2nd Lunch Goebel D112  

Lunch Bunch (until 2/27) 1st & 2nd Lunch Ms. Rochelle  D204  

 

Wednesday 
Math 8:00-9:00 Quick F214 



Creative Writing 8:00-9:00 Poznanski D206 

Sewing Club 7:55-8:55 Beckley F106 

Homework Help 8:15-9:00 Williams D114 

Writer’s Workshop 8:15-9:00 Talamo D217 

Math 8:15-8:45 Ackerman F111 

STEM 8-8:55 Goebel D112 

Wednesday Check-In 8:00-9:00 Engh D203 

Inclusive Colts 1st/2nd Lunch DesRoberts- 
Youngdale and 

Johnston 

F115 

Rocks Club (every other 
Wednesday) 

1st Lunch 
2nd Lunch 

Bachor 
Rees 

E113 
E104 

Chaos Club 1st Lunch Evans E105 

Colt Crochet Club 2nd Lunch Ms. Ridgeway Choir Rm 

GSA 1st Lunch 
2nd Lunch 

Ackerman 
Goebel 

F111 
D112 

 

 

Thursday 
Creative Writing 8:00-9:00 Poznanski D206 

Homework Help 8:00-9:00 Ryan F217 

Homework Help 8:00-9:00 Garcia D205 

Fantasy Sports Management 8:00-9:00 Quick F214 

Homework Help 8:15-9:00 Williams D114 

Writer’s Workshop 8:15-9:00 Talamo D217 

Homework Help 8:10-8:55 Villanueva D102 

STEM 8-8:55 Goebel D112 

Cheer Clinic 8:00-8:40 Galindo F215 

Coding with Minecraft 7:50-8:50 Cambell E121 

Homework Help 3:05-4:00 Smith E107 

Sewing Club 3:05-4:05 Beckley F106 

Homework Help 3:00-4:00 Engh D203 

Anime Club 1st Lunch Ackerman 
 

F111 
 

Astronomy Club 
1/25, 1/29, 3/21,4/25, 5/16 

1st Lunch 
2nd Lunch 

Dauenhauer 
Caldera 

E110 
D105 

1/25, 1/29, 
3/21,4/25, 5/16 

Karaoke Club 2nd Lunch Ridgeway Choir 
Rm 

 



Game Club 2nd Lunch Rihan D213  

Wings of Fire Fan Club 2nd Lunch Talamo D217  

Dungeons and Dragons Club 1st Lunch Petchers F104  

 

Friday 
Chess 8:00-9:00 Ryan F217 

Fantasy Sports Management 8:00-9:00 Quick F214 

Math 8:15-8:45 Ackerman F111 

Sewing Club 7:55-8:55 Beckley F106 

Military Connections 1st/2nd Lunch Lopez/Young D201 1st and 3rd 

BSU 1st Lunch 
2nd Lunch 

Anderson 
Goebel 

E114 
D112 

2nd Friday of the 
monyth 

 


